
LOTS 41,42 & PT OF LOTS 37,38,
39 & 40 IN OR 1826/1370 &
OR 1870/1329 & OR 1954/963 &

EMERY SANDRA HINSON
27400 BRUSSO FRANKLIN RD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

13-3N-23-2020-0037-0050

5500 TIMBERLAND 80-89
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

09/18/2018 TWA 57.64 58,839 281,200 27,839 31,000

STANDARD
4

419,559
30,236

312,200
508,634
138,260
370,374

HX HB 50,000
320,374
761,995

0

432,473

1826/1370 11/21/2012 WD Q I 02 525,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

B Y FRANKLIN PROPERTI

EMERY SANDRA HINSON

1634/0943 6/12/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANKLIN BOBBY Y & EM

B Y FRANKLIN PROPER

2023
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B0821954 NEW CONSTR 0 05/11/2009

2013HX Base Yr

27400 BRUSSO-FRANKLIN RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,263 114.3744 135.82 443,181 2011 2011 0 0 0 5.33 94.67

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2699

BAS 1,949 100 1,949 250,604

FGR 814 55 448 57,604

FOP 150 30 45 5,786

FSP 140 40 56 7,201

FUS 750 100 750 96,436

PTO 304 5 15 1,928

4,107 3,263 419,559

BAS=[YR=2011] W14 PTO=[YR=2011] N16 W19 S16 FSP=[YR=2011] S3
D5 R5  E14 N8 W19$ E19$ S8 W14  U5 L5  N19 W19 S30 W2 S12
FGR=[YR=2011] W10 S37 E22 N37 W12$ E12 S12 E11 FOP=[YR=2011]
S3 E18 N3 W1 N6 W16 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E16 S6 E14 N38$ PTR= E20
FUS=[YR=2011] E9 S11 E4 N7 E5 N4 E4 S37 W22 N37$ W20$.
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2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,884.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2011 2011 3 93 7,008

3 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 25 10 250.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 2012 2012 3 71 7,100

4 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 1001400 8 11,200.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 72 16,128

30,236

1 005000 C RURAL HOME 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 005010 A SVCE ACRGE 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 1,000

3 005600 A TIMBER 3 SI 0 0.00 0.00 21.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 410.00 410.00 8,766

4 005500 A TIMBER 2 SI 0 0.00 0.00 32.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 550.00 550.00 18,073

5 009530 C POND 0 0.00 0.00 0.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,000

6 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 56.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 281,200


